
Pos 

PW 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
DQ 

PW Special 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

26 
25 
10 
16 
69 
5 

60 
48 
19 
14 
88 
21 
12 
31 

3 
23 
77 
66 

Name 

KOVÁCS Zoltán 
KECSKÉS Gábor Bence 
VINCZE Martin 
BEKE Simon 
VÁRKONYI Tamás 
HAPL Alex 
CSEMEZ Viktor 
SZILÁRD Zalán 
SÁNDOR Vencel 
SZILÁGYI Krisztián 
BÉM Michal 
PAPP Kevin 
SZILÁGYI Milán 
VARGA Tibor Erik 

VINCZE Hanna 
VEVERKA Ladislav 
KISS Bruno 
NAGY Attila 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 

Club 

Tomracing Kft. 
Chrobák Team 
Chrobák Team 
MAMI ÉSE 
Chrobák Team 
Junior Moto Academy 
Junior Moto Academy 
H-Moto Team 
Chrobák Team 
Spárta Motorsport SE 
Junior Moto Academy 
Spárta Motorsport SE 
Spárta Motorsport SE 
Spárta Motorsport SE 

H-Moto Team 
Junior Moto Academy 
Junior Moto Academy 
Chrobák Team 

Motor 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 

PW Special 
PW Special 
PW Special 
PW Special 

R1.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
9 

10 
8 
3 
6 
5 
7 
4 
0 

25 
0 

20 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
9 
8 
6 

10 
7 
5 
3 
4 
0 

25 
20 
0 

16 

Total points 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
18 
18 
14 
13 
13 
10 
10 
8 
0 

50 
20 
20 
16 
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#31 - kizárva kategóriájának nem megfelelő motor miatt 
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MAMS Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 

PW50 - PW50 Speciál 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 

Módosított


